
Sunday, September 4, 2016
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12009  Myles       63.98      1.98      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16020  Honky Tonk  35.16      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16006  Allie       39.37      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16013  Javan       54.79      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       P16017  Wedgie      Absent  
       P16003  Crime       Absent  
       P16007  Stat        Absent  

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20006  Tembi       40.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20018  Kash        48.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20009  Darcy       38.35      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       P20019  Courageous  No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20017  Jet         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20004  Zaidan      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 44.4%



Sunday, September 4, 2016
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16007   Deemer      40.47      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16011   Stony       41.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16001   Remus       39.83      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   3
       16006   Figment     55.55      0.00      2      2      0      0     20.00   4
       16013   Michael     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16004   Tatum       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12013   Epic        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12002   MomoHa!     45.17      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12005   Angie       Absent  

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14007   Maksim      37.26      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14005   Lydia       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14009   Plop        Absent  

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26010   Z           30.15      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26016   Tennessen   39.13      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26021   Sequel      41.18      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26001   Verb        32.90      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       26006   Glance      33.71      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26003   Maverick    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26025   Razzle      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26008   Quilla      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26024   Glock       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26027   Rio         46.70      0.00      1      1      0      1     Elim  
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       26026   Niña        Absent  

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22051   Goose       32.33      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22022   Leia        33.29      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22013   Denali      34.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22053   Johnny B    37.30      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22023   Kit         41.24      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22035   Selene      34.34      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22012   Jesse Belle 38.68      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22020   Schmutzy    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   Reason      40.34      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22027   DeWalt      43.05      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22025   Knack       45.92      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Zuzu        46.17      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Josie       Absent  
       22052   Lyric       Absent  
       22034   Fixx        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 32
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
              Percent Qualified: 34.4%



Sunday, September 4, 2016
    Steeplechase Finals

12 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12001   Super Sonic 34.91                0      0      0      0     34.91   1

14 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14007   Maksim      27.40                0      0      0      0     27.40   1
       14009   Plop        Absent  

22 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22012   Jesse Belle 29.43                0      0      0      0     29.43   1
       22007   Zuzu        31.48                0      0      0      0     31.48   2
       22025   Knack       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22051   Goose       26.30                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Schmutzy    Absent  

26 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26010   Z           23.52                0      0      0      0     23.52   1
       26003   Maverick    44.61                0      0      0      0     44.61   2

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, September 3, 2016
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.52    14 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14007   Maksim      32.42                0      0      0      0     32.42   1 Qualified
       14009   Plop        34.25                0      1      0      0     39.25   2 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.91    12 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12001   Super Sonic 35.13                0      0      0      0     35.13   1 Qualified

16 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16004   Tatum       37.18                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16013   Michael     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16011   Stony       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.99    22 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22051   Goose       30.72                0      0      0      0     30.72   1 Qualified
       22025   Knack       32.60                0      0      0      0     32.60   2 Qualified
       22012   Jesse Belle 32.66                0      0      0      0     32.66   3 Qualified
       22007   Zuzu        36.10                0      0      0      0     36.10   4 Qualified
       22020   Schmutzy    31.62                0      1      0      0     36.62   5 Qualified
       22023   Kit         42.02                0      0      0      0     42.02    
       22022   Leia        42.87                0      0      0      0     42.87    
       22021   Josie       43.34                0      0      0      0     43.34    
       22017   Scout       54.41                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   Reason      39.44                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22027   DeWalt      39.35                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.95    26 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26010   Z           28.76                0      0      0      0     28.76   1 Qualified
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       26003   Maverick    42.71                0      0      0      0     42.71   2
       26025   Razzle      46.49                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26001   Verb        47.92                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26027   Rio         39.61                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26026   Niña        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, September 4, 2016
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

 8 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Marvel      Absent  

20 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20017  Jet         37.32                0      0      0      0     37.32   1
       P20019  Courageous  34.12                0      2      0      0     44.12   2
       P20010  Stella      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20020  Chaos!      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, September 3, 2016
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 56.38     8 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Marvel      45.11                0      0      0      0     45.11   1 Qualified

16 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16017  Wedgie      Absent  
       P16015  E-Z         Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 51.01    20 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20017  Jet         40.81                0      0      0      0     40.81   1 Qualified
       P20020  Chaos!      41.20                0      0      0      0     41.20   2 Qualified
       P20019  Courageous  41.63                0      1      0      0     46.63   3 Qualified
       P20010  Stella      69.26                0      0      0      0     69.26   4
       P20014  Wicked      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20004  Zaidan      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0


